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Name Area Representing Email 
Abington-Pitre, Aeve College of Education epitre@louisiana.edu 
Adams, Dane SGA; Undergraduate Students dra0380@louisiana.edu 
Benoit, Andy Enrollment Management ajbenoit@louisiana.edu 
Brodnax, Rae Development rae.brodnax@louisiana.edu 
Brooks, Gordon Deans hgb0377@louisiana.edu 
Deal, Emily University Libraries emily.deal@louisiana.edu 
Farmer, Scott Athletics sfarmer@louisiana.edu 
Fields, Eugene Administration and Finance cio@louisiana.edu 
Henderson, Reuben Non-Faculty/Non-Administrative rdh4796@louisiana.edu 
Hill, Vanessa MCOB; Co-Chair vanessa.hill@louisiana.edu 
Hurst, Helen College of Nursing and Allied 

Health Professions 
hmh8650@louisiana.edu 

Martin, Aaron Ex-Officio aaron@louisiana.edu 
Mopper, Susan College of Sciences mop@louisiana.edu 
Oberleitner, Melinda CONAHP; Co-Chair mag0712@louisiana.edu 
Pears, Tom Administration and Finance txp5875@louisiana.edu 
TBD Research Centers TBD 
Roche-Wallace, Catherine College of the Arts roche-wallace@louisiana.edu 
Stewart, Geoff Moody College of Business gts2138@louisiana.edu 
Trahan, Margaret Community Member margaret.trahan@unitedwayofacadiana 
Taylor,  Charles College of Engineering cet1525@louisiana.edu 
Troutman, John Liberal Arts troutman@louisiana.edu; 

Lowery66@gmail 
Xiang (Anderson)Xiyue Graduate Students xxx1968@louisiana.edu 
Lindsey,Heidi Student Affairs hel3027@louisiana.edu 
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